
Book Fair 2022 Schedule & Sign Up 
Warm Beverage Drive (Girl Scouts) 11/29 - 12/9
Travell Holiday Swag Sale
Sip & Shop at Katie Diamond 12/8
Drama Club NEEDS VOLUNTEERS - Sign Up
Assembly Spotlight: Magic of Recycling
School Photo Retakes Available NOW!
Submit Yearbook Photos

In this issue:

November 29, 2022

Reminder: Check out the calendar tab on GroupSpotReminder: Check out the calendar tab on GroupSpotReminder: Check out the calendar tab on GroupSpot
and sync with your phone so you never miss a thing!and sync with your phone so you never miss a thing!and sync with your phone so you never miss a thing!








Vist the app store on your smartphone and downloadVist the app store on your smartphone and downloadVist the app store on your smartphone and download

GroupSpot.GroupSpot.GroupSpot.      Create your account, search for Travell & requestCreate your account, search for Travell & requestCreate your account, search for Travell & request
to join.to join.to join.





School Group Name: Travell Elementary HSASchool Group Name: Travell Elementary HSASchool Group Name: Travell Elementary HSA

Invite Code: YzVzInvite Code: YzVzInvite Code: YzVz



3S

2P

9-9:50
9:50-10:40

4O

Before School Shopping

11:30-12:20

8:00-8:35

10:40-11:30

3L

1:10-2:00

5

6

7

Dec

Dec

Dec

2:00-2:50 5G

3:00-3:30 After School Shopping

9:50-10:40 2T
1B

11:30-12:20 4S

2:00-2:50

KM

3:00-3:30 After School Shopping

8:00-8:35

10:40-11:30

1:10-2:00

9:50-10:40

11:30-12:20

2:00-2:50
TBD

Before School Shopping

4C

3B

1T
5V
KT

Family Dance Night 

8
Dec

10:40-11:30
1:10-2:00

9:50-10:40

2:00-2:50

2F
1S
KW

5F

BOOK
FAIR
2022

Click Here to Volunteer! 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/5080E4FAEAB22A5F94-travell1
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/5080E4FAEAB22A5F94-travell1


Ridgecrest Senior Housing 
Items Needed: 
Green Tea Bags 

Coffee (ground or instant) 
Hot Cocoa 

Please leave donations in the box by the Travell 
main office between 11/28 and 12/9. 

THANK YOU! 
Please reach out to Christina (602-466-8697) or Julie (917-319-0072) with any questions. 

 

Travell’s 3rd Grade Brownie Troop 97902 

for 

will be holding a 

Warm Beverage Drive 



mailto:kimram7@yahoo.com




Travell Drama Club 
Presents

Willy Wonka!

Volunteer s Needed:
See Signup genius


for more details

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0B4AAEAC2CA7FE3-travell1
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0B4AAEAC2CA7FE3-travell1




https://vando.imagequix.com/g1000957137#login


mailto:travellyearbook2023@gmail.com


The Travell HSA annual dues help fund
enrichment programs organized and

sponsored by the Home & School Association
(One School, One Book; Circus; Science Fair,

International Expo, etc). 



Payment of your annual dues will also grant
you access to the 22-23 Directory 

(on the GroupSpot app). 



THE DIRECTORY IS LIVE!!!



Dues ($35 per family) can be paid on
Community Pass (“Ridgewood HSA -

Travell Elementary School”). 





Thank you so much!!! 



HSA Annual Dues & 
2022-2023 Directory



HSA Executive Board



Presidents: Nancy Joachim-Ventura & Kim Ramirez
VPs: Meg Agatep & Jen Tesseyman

VPs of Fundraising: Laura Anghelone & Kate Semeniak
VPs of Enrichments: Stephanie Fox & Lynn McTeague

Treasurer: Frank Wang
Asst. Treasurer: Katie Devlin

Technical Secretary: Jess Vartughian
Secretary: Beenu Chaturbedi






Questions: TravellHSA@gmail.com






HSA General Meetings



Wednesday, September 28, 2022, 7:00pm
Tuesday, December 13, 2022, 7:00pm
Wednesday, March 1, 2023, 7:00pm
Wednesday, May 10, 2023, 7:00pm






More Information:
www.travellhsa.com

IG: @TravellHSA
Facebook: Travell Home & School Association

GroupSpot













Content for eNews must be submitted no later than Sundays at 12:00pm in order to
be reviewed and approved for inclusion.  Please email Jess Vartughian at

jvartughian@gmail.com





Travell Home & School
Association 2022-2023

mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com
mailto:jvartughian@gmail.com

