# Travell eNews

### <u>In this issue:</u>

- Book Fair 2022 Schedule & Sign Up
- Warm Beverage Drive (Girl Scouts) 11/29 12/9
- Travell Holiday Swag Sale
- Sip & Shop at Katie Diamond 12/8
- Drama Club NEEDS VOLUNTEERS Sign Up
- Assembly Spotlight: Magic of Recycling
- School Photo Retakes Available NOW!
- Submit Yearbook Photos



Reminder: Check out the calendar tab on GroupSpot and sync with your phone so you never miss a thing!

Vist the app store on your smartphone and download GroupSpot. Create your account, search for Travell & request to join.

> School Group Name: Travell Elementary HSA Invite Code: YzVz



_			BOOK
5	9-9:50	3S	FAR
	9:50-10:40	2P	<u>S</u> S C C C C C C C C C C C C C
Dec	11:30-12:20	40	
	2:00-2:50	5G	
	3:00-3:30	After School Shopping	
	8:00-8:35	Before School Shopping	
	9:50-10:40	2T	
6	10:40-11:30	1B	
	11:30-12:20	4S	
Dec	1:10-2:00	KM	
	2:00-2:50	3L	
	3:00-3:30	After School Shopping	
	8:00-8:35	Before School Shopping	
	9:50-10:40	3B	
	10:40-11:30	т	
Dec	11:30-12:20	5V	
	1:10-2:00	КТ	
	2:00-2:50	4C	
	TBD	Family Dance	Night
	9:50-10:40	2F	
8	10:40-11:30	15	02890
0	1:10-2:00	KW	KS MEN
Dec	2:00-2:50	5F	
	2.00-2.50		





## Travell's 3rd Grade Brownie Troop 97902

### will be holding a

# Warm Beverage Drive

for

### **Ridgecrest Senior Housing**

Items Needed:

Green Tea Bags

Coffee (ground or instant)

Hot Cocoa

Please leave donations in the box by the Travell main office between 11/28 and 12/9.

### THANK YOU!

Please reach out to Christina (602-466-8697) or Julie (917-319-0072) with any questions.

# TRAVELL

## HOLIDAY SALE Venmo @travellhsa

PLEASE SPECIFY HOW MANY OF EACH ITEM YOU WANT



### ORNAMENTS

\$20 EACH





UMBRELLAS \$22 EACH

> QUESTIONS? EMAIL KIMRAM7@YAHOO.COM

# katie diamond Sip and Shop Support Travell



# Thursday December 8th 7-9pm

570 N MAPLE AVE Ho-Ho-Kus, NJ Travell Drama Club Presents Willy Wonka! Volunteer s Needed:

> <u>See Signup genius</u> <u>for more details</u>





TRAVELL EN Т F/ LL ECYCLING EI EXCIT W00D T O GET K DS 6 0 0 U T RECYCLING.

BILL MASTERFULLY WEAVES MAGIC ALONG WITH EASY RECYCLING TIPS SO CHILDREN CAN BRING THESE LESSONS HOME TO THEIR FAMILIES, MAKING OUR COMMUNITY CLEANER AND GREENER. Travell Photos and retake's are ready to view!

# Here is your schools personal link to view and purchase pictures.

https://vando.imagequix.com/g1000957137#login

Please use your child's School ID number when it prompts you to enter in an online code.

Please email us with any questions rodboltenphotography@gmail.com



# SUBMIT PHOTOS FOR THE 2022-2023 YEARBOOK!

First Day of School, Back to School BBQ... let's make memories!

Travellyearbook2023@gmail.com



# HSA Annual Dues & 2022-2023 Directory

The Travell HSA annual dues help fund enrichment programs organized and sponsored by the Home & School Association (One School, One Book; Circus; Science Fair, International Expo, etc).

Payment of your annual dues will also grant you access to the 22-23 Directory (on the GroupSpot app).

### THE DIRECTORY IS LIVE!!!



Dues (\$35 per family) can be paid on Community Pass ("Ridgewood HSA -Travell Elementary School").

Thank you so much!!!

## **Travell Home & School** Association 2022-2023

#### **HSA Executive Board**

Presidents: Nancy Joachim-Ventura & Kim Ramirez VPs: Meg Agatep & Jen Tesseyman VPs of Fundraising: Laura Anghelone & Kate Semeniak VPs of Enrichments: Stephanie Fox & Lynn McTeague Treasurer: Frank Wang Asst. Treasurer: Katie Devlin Technical Secretary: Jess Vartughian Secretary: Beenu Chaturbedi

#### Questions: TravellHSA@gmail.com

### **HSA General Meetings**

Wednesday, September 28, 2022, 7:00pm Tuesday, December 13, 2022, 7:00pm Wednesday, March 1, 2023, 7:00pm Wednesday, May 10, 2023, 7:00pm

More Information: www.travellhsa.com IG: @TravellHSA Facebook: Travell Home & School Association GroupSpot



Content for eNews must be submitted no later than Sundays at 12:00pm in order to be reviewed and approved for inclusion. Please email Jess Vartughian at jvartughian@gmail.com